(Pineapple, Cranberry, Orange)

(club soda, coke, diet coke, ginger ale, sprite, orange)

WINE = Glass

Caposaldo Pinot Grigio, Italy 10
Sterling Chardonnay, California 11
St. Francis Chardonnay, California = 13
Kunde Sauvignon Blanc, California ' 14
1924 Sauvignon Blanc, California 12
Schloss Vollrads Riesling, Germany -

Salmon Run Riesling, New York 12

Caposaldo Moscato, Italy 10
RED WINE

19 Crimes Red Blend, Australia 10
Coppola Merlot, California 13
Tercos Malbec, Argentina 12
Deloach Pinot Noir, California 12

Josh Cabernet Sauvignon, Californial2
St. Francis Cabernet, California -

ROSE WINE

Josh Rose 13

SPARKING WINE

Codorniu Brut Cava, Spain -
Relax Prosecco -

Bottle

38
42
10,
54
46
58
46
38

38
50
46
46
46
52

50

11
45



